

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 736/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2010 in WPC No. 4514/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRANJAN MALLICK & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 744 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 745 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 748 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 749 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 751 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 753 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 754 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 755 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 756 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 757 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 779 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 782 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 791 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 800 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 802 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 807 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 809 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 810 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 852 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 859 of 2011

-2- SLP(C)...CC 736/11 etc.

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 860 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 869 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 876 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 877 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 928 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 932 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 940 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 944 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 963 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 977 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 979 of 2011

[With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
office report )]

and

Date: 24/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice both on the applications  
for condonation of delay, as also on the Special  
Leave Petitions.

Tag with SLP(C)Nos.354-355 of 2009.

Till then, there will be stay of  
operation of the order directing payment of arrears  
of salary.

List these matters for further  
consideration on 24th February, 2011.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master