

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 20797/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2013 in WA No.174/2011, of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKANTA NATH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 20888 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21251 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21453 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21730 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21753 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21757 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22060 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

Date: 17/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

...2/-

:2:

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to 27.01.2014.

To be placed along with SLP(C) No.1821/2013.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master