

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
1665/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/12/2014
in WA No. 456/2011 18/12/2014 in WA No. 863/2011 passed by the High
Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KU. SWAIN AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date : 27/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Niranjana Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for Tuesday i.e. 07.02.2017.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master